shlts of Survey of Graduating Seniors: Fall 2022

9 = survey recipients 933 = survey respondents  overall response rate= 38%

ch of the following best describes your primary status after graduation?

Working  Continuing education Volunteering Military duty ~ Seeking employment Not seeking
s|ness & Economics 2% 8% 0% 1% 18% 1%
g Arts & Communication 61% 8% 0% 0% 27% 3%
alth Professions 53% 25% 0% 1% 15% 6%
dral Arts 50% 22% 1% 1% 21% 4%
utation 88% 1% 0% 0% 11% 0%
1ce & Mathematics 51% 16% 1% 0% 28% 5%
Overall 60% 15% 0% 1% 20% 4%
ur employment full-time or part-time?
Full-Time Part-Time n=
s|ness & Economics 90% 10% 107
Ee Arts & Communication 65% 35% 75
alth Professions 85%

n=
149
122
155
230
108
169
933



Did Towson University do anything to significantly delay your progress to graduation, and if so how many semesters were you delayed from graduating?



